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RESULTATLISTA
SODERMANLANDS PISTOLSKYTTEKRETS

SERIEFALTSKJUTNING 2008

Resultat efter sarskjutning for totalseger i kretsfaltskjutningen 2008
Oxel6ésunds PK 6/6, 6/6

Magnus Wihr
Roger Svérd
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Leif Pettersson
Ove Granberg
Lennart Pettersson
Owe Hultman

Jan Erik Nyzell
Klaus-D Gucia
Rune Gustavsson

Annica Wester
Tina Oscarsson

Magnus Wihr
Roger Svérd

Per Hjellstrém
Kjell Andersson
Gunnar Karlsson
Anders Thunholm
Johan Sward
Jonas Wiberg
Peter Berg
Thomas Ohman
Dan Melin

Per Rosenqvist
Jan Johansson

Thomas Zettergren

Miroslav Maksimovic”

Veli Ahonen
Donald Papa

Nils Asplund
John Ostlund
Erik Nord

Niklas Jansson
Christer Daun
Marcus Akerstedt
Mikael Uddin
Torgny Larsson

Lasse Abrahamsson

Kalle Sandberg
Pehr Johansson

Eskilstuna Pk

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxeldsunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxel6sunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk

Oxeldsunds Pk
Strangnas Pk

Oxeldsunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Strangnas Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Oxeldsunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Strangnas Pk
Oxeldsunds Pk
Strangnas Pk
Strangnas Pk
Strangnas Pk
Strangnas Pk

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxeldsunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Oxeldsunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Flens Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Flens Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVf

5/5, 6/6

Kl Eskilstuna Oxelésund Eskilstuna Summa Pris
Vy 85 0 90 175 145kr
Vy 83 80 70 163 125kr
Va 63 83 78 161  105kr
Vy 78 83 0 161 95 kr
Vy 81 0 80 161

Vy 79 80 0 159

Vy 63 0 54 117

D3 69 82 68 151  130kr
D3 83 0 0 83

3 88 90 90 180 230 kr
3 90 89 90 180 220 kr
3 89 89 89 178 200 kr
3 86 87 89 176 190 kr
3 86 89 87 176 180 kr
3 85 90 83 175

3 82 89 86 175

3 88 87 83 175

3 83 84 75 167

3 77 0 81 158

3 75 80 74 155

3 0 0 87 87

3 81 0 0 81

2 79 89 80 169 230 kr
2 74 85 81 166 220 kr
2 82 82 84 166 205 kr
2 76 82 78 160 195 kr
2 75 78 76 154 185kr
2 59 79 72 151 165kr
2 76 72 72 148

2 0 81 60 141

2 62 77 0 139

2 57 0 74 131

2 62 54 0 116

2 50 0 58 108

2 88 0 0 88

2 0 0 70 70

2 66 0 0 66
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Roberth Graham
Peter Ehrenstrale
Mikael Stein
Peter Karlsson
Mikael Johansson
Ulf Karlsson

Stefan Liljegren
Chris Adolfsson
Niklas Grammenis
Daniel Ohlsson
Robert Kos
Daniel Sandberg
Joakim Skogner
Fredrik Strand
Kaj Leskinen
Fredrik Jahnke
Kent Utterstrém
William Angered

Roger Svérd
Eskilstuna PK
2008-04-19

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk

S:t Eskils Skyttar
S:t Eskils Skyttar
S:t Eskils Skyttar

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Strangnas Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Strangnas Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Flens Pk

Strangnas Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Strangnas Pk
Strangnas Pk
Eskilstuna Pk

[NCI \C T \O R \C T \C TN\ V)

_ 1 b

52
48
47
46

75
75
44
64
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38
26
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60
56

43

59
53
52
48
47
46

164

161

105
64
64
64
60
56
50
43
38
26

265 kr
245 kr



